
1 川  原      星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

福岡大学 6 117.59 47.69 71.90 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 5.90 -3.00 2.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.98 7.382 1 2 1 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.70 3.502 0 2 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 1.30 4.603 2 3 3 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.232 1 1 1 1

7 3Fe e 4.07 X -2.10 1.97-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3Lo< < 3.96 X -0.14 3.821 0 -1 -1 0

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

10 2A+3T< < 6.93 X 0.00 6.931 0 -1 0 0

11 1S 0.44 X 0.04 0.480 0 1 0 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 1.54 3.543 2 2 3 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 1 2 1

46.53 47.69

Skating Skills 2.00 7.257.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25

Transitions 2.00 6.907.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25

Performance 2.00 7.207.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50

Composition 2.00 7.207.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.407.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50

71.90

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 古  家  龍  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北九州FSC 4 114.99 56.59 58.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.56 7.861 1 1 1 0

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -1.40 4.60-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

3 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

5 3S 4.40 -1.40 3.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 3F! ! 5.30 -0.42 4.880 0 -1 -1 -1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.30 3.602 1 0 0 0

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 1 0

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.70 5.762 2 1 1 1

10 3S+1Lo+2S 6.82 X 0.28 7.101 0 1 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 1 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.702 1 1 1 0

55.61 56.59

Skating Skills 2.00 5.856.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.556.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.956.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.856.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.006.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.50

58.40
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3 中  野  紘  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

福岡大学 5 108.64 45.84 63.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 1.26 8.562 2 2 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

3 3F 5.30 -0.28 5.020 0 -2 1 -1

4 FCSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 2 1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.98 2.982 1 1 2 1

6 3Lo 5.10 -2.10 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FCCoSp1V 1.70 0.20 1.901 0 0 0 1

8 2Lo 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.18 2.13-1 0 0 -1 -1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.902 1 0 2 1

11 3S 4.84 X -1.40 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 1 -1 -1 0

13 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

46.26 45.84

Skating Skills 2.00 6.456.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.00

Transitions 2.00 6.106.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.406.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00

Composition 2.00 6.356.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.607.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.00

63.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 古  家  麟太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

九州工業大学 2 95.56 45.96 49.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 -1.68 4.32-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.56 6.161 1 1 1 0

3 3S 4.40 0.28 4.680 0 1 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 -1

6 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.42 2.421 1 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 0 0

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

11 3T 4.73 X -0.84 3.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

13 FCCoSp2V 2.00 0.04 2.040 -1 1 0 0

46.92 45.96

Skating Skills 2.00 5.105.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.704.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.955.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.055.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.50

49.60
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5 早  川  晃太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 70.14 24.94 46.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3T 4.30 -1.40 2.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3S<<+REP << 0.91 -0.60 0.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 3T<+REP < 2.31 X -0.98 1.33-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 1 1 0 0

9 ChSq1 2.00 -1.50 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2A<+2T < 3.96 X -1.10 2.86-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 FCSp1 1.90 -0.36 1.54-1 -1 -2 -2 0

12 2S 1.43 X -0.36 1.07-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

13 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 -1 0 0 -1

31.32 24.94

Skating Skills 2.00 4.955.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.404.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.704.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.554.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

46.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 有  江  克  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 1 60.71 24.81 39.90 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 -1.40 2.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3S+2T 5.70 -0.28 5.42-1 -1 0 0 0

4 CSSp1 1.90 -0.18 1.720 -1 0 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 1 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X -1.00 2.63-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2T 1.43 X -0.04 1.390 -1 0 0 0

8 FCCoSpB 1.70 -0.36 1.34-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.18 2.13-1 -1 0 0 -1

10 ChSq1 2.00 -0.80 1.20-2 -1 -3 -1 -1

11 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

13 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

33.51 24.81

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.803.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 4.054.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.104.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.50

39.90

転倒:  -4.00 (3)
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